City of Conway
Bid No. 2008-38
Bid Tabulations
Salem Road Extension to U.S. Hwy 64
Street Department

Bidder's Name

Tom Lindsey Construction

Jericho

Paladino-Nash

JCI Construction

Engineer's Estimate

City Council approved the bid from

Tom Lindsey Const. on June 10, 2008

Alternative 1

Haul off Excess Excavation

$2,621,327.49

$2,479,886.08

$2,930,187.96

$3,239,542.00

$2,679,490.00

Alternative 2
Construct North
Overpass Embankment

$2,614,337.49

$2,819,386.08

$3,122,546.96

$3,356,917.00

$2,766,690.00

completed by ftr



